Distance Learning Support Contact

-12S rt
Mr. Pao Yang
Email: pao.yang@hcpakl2.org
Cell Phone: 612-290-2793

Directors of Teaching and Learning

Krista Skoglund - K-5 Director
Email: krista.skoglund@hcpak!2.org
Cell Phone: 651-231-39460

Danijela Duvnjak - 6-12 Director
Email: danijela.duvnjak@hcpaki2.org
Cell Phone: 651-274-3228

N t - Assist

Director of Teaching & Learning 6-12

Email: jenee.nordstrom@hcpaklZ;org
Cell Phone: 651-347-8268

Mariah Mercil - 3-5 Instructional
Coach

Email: mariah.mercil@hcpaki2.org
Cell Phone: 651-358-5985

Dean of Students

Cindy Jones - High School
Email: cindy.jones@hcpakli2.org
Cell Phone: 651-336-2630

Ali Fenstermacher - Middle School
Email: ali.fenstermacher@hcpaki2.org
Cell Phone: 651-703-8332

Xao Xiong - Elementary School
Email: xao.xiong@hcpakl2.org
Cell Phone: $12-807-8125

Seesaw & Ipad Support

Hmong Her
Email: hmong.her@hcpaki2.org

HMONG COLLEGE
PREP ACADEMY

Schoology Suppo

Email: schoology@hcpakl2.org

Cell Phone: 651-274-3228 (Jenee
Nordstrom) or 952-426-8984 (Shawn
Kulavik)

echnolo uppor
Email: Shawn Kulavik
ITsupport@hcpaki2.org

Attendance
Email: attendance@hcpaki2.org
Phone: 651-332-8567

Counseling Support
Cecelia Lee - Director of Counseling
Email: cecelia.lee@hcpaki2.org

Main Offi ild Care

Mary Vang - Main Office Manager
Email: mary.vang@hcpaki2.org
Cell Phone: 651-334-5529

HCPA Food Service
Aemillianna (Chao) Thao - Assistant
Director of Operations
Email: aemillianna.thao@hcpakli2.org

Business Department
Chong Her

Email: chong.her@hcpakl2.org
Cell Phone: 651-358-5658

Human Resources
Wendy Morina
Email: wendy.morina@hcpaki2.org

Registrati nroll t
Mai Qer Yang/Gao Sheng Lo
Email: enrollment@hcpaki2.org
Cell Phone: 651-334-5842



